RAG800-125S Angle grinder GB2

5133002494 - RAG800-125S - 4000444603



rRYOBI

4000444540
4000444541
4000444602
4000444603




Position
1001
1006
1101
1105
1108

—_  a a a a

Quantité

Désignation
FLASQUE DE SERRAGE
COLLET
CAPOT PROTECTEUR
SET DE CHARBONS
CAPOT DE PROTECTION

Référence
5131033069
5131033070
5131033639
5131040679
5131033640

EAN
4002395156412
4002395156429
4002395148288
4058546059439
4002395148295
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